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DVD - Spiral Weave Wicker Baket
Step-by-step instructions with Flo Hoppe

Swing Your Partner Basket

Mule Skinner Basket

[ ** also available in Smoked Reed]

- Size not available

10" Melon-shaped Egg
Basket

Approximate Feet Per 1 Pound Coil
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Approx.

Round Reed Fect/Lb.
#00 Round 3000
#0 Round 2000
#1 Round ** 1600
#2 Round ** 1100
#3 Round 750
#4 Round 500
#5 Round ** 350
#6 Round ** 200
#7 Round 150
#8 Round 110
#9 Round 100
#10 Round 80

ADDIroxX.
Diameter

1mm

1.25mm

1.5mm
1.75mm
2.25mm
2.75mm

3.25-3.5mm

4.25mm
5.25mm
5.75mm

6.5mm

7.5mm
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